
PUCHAR MAŁOPOLSKI 2019 ROK do 01.04. 2019r 
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MŁODZICY: 

1 Irena Bigaj 37  28  9  

2 Zofia Biel 18  18    

3 Oliwia Nowicka 11  11    

4 Emilia Flanek 10   8 2  

5 Krzysztof Pyrek 4  4    

6 Liliana Voigt 3  3    

6 Maja Likus 3  3    

8 Nadia Fula 2   2   

9 Wiktoria Masseli 1   1   

9 Maja Kordzi 1   1   

JUNIORZY MŁODSI KUCE: 

1 Maja Najdzionek 13  13    

2 Dominika Klimek   12  12    

3 Julia Rozlachowska 6  6    

4 Magdalena Wałach 5   5   

5 Weronika Jagoda 3   3   

6 Emilia Malińska 2   2   

6 Maria Szuba 2   2   

6 Zuzanna Eichler 2   2   

6 Małgorzata Batko 2   2   

JUNIORZY MŁODSI: 

1 Marta Wypiór 94 26 68    

2 Maria Brańka-Borja 58 26 32 30   

3 Zuzanna Kuc 54 26 28    

4 Kornelia Kurleto 50   50   

5 Daria Pietrzak 46 46     

6 Magdalena Kaim 30  30    

7 Zuzanna Sławecka 25   25   

8 Kamila Piórkowska 13   13   

9 Nadia Książkiewicz 13   13   

10 Filip Pyrek 12  12    

11 Dominika Klimek   12 6  6   

12 Karolina Gołąb 8 8     

JUNIORZY: 

1 Aniela Kilian 86 30 40 16   

2 Marcelina Lech 80 18 32  30  

3 Aleksandra Nowak 54 8 28  18  

3 Olga Skrobacz 54 10 14 30   

5 Agnieszka Kiewrel 48 14   34  

6 Veronika Klieshchevnikova 44    44  



7 Jagoda Hamerlik 40 24 8 8   

7 Paulina Biskup 40  24  16  

9 Agata Skrzypiec 38 38     

10 Wiktoria Styś 32  16 16   

11 Katarzyna Łopatka 17   17   

11 Elżbieta Jodłowska 17   17   

12 Julia Wieczorek 16 8 8    

12 Julia Dąbrowska 16  16    

12 Katarzyna Kostarczyk 16  16    

15 Nikola Nowicka 14  14    

16 Olga Łabudzik 8 8     

16 Anna Cież 8 8  8   

16 Małgorzata Jaworska 8   8   

MŁODZI JEŹDŹCY: 

1 Szymon Najdzionek 60 48  12   

2 Julia Kapcia 20  10  10  

SENIORZY: 

1 Grzegorz Nowak 216 216     

2 Anna Szary-Ziębicka 170 88 20  62  

3 Michał Ziębicki 116 14 68  34  

4 Jarosław Koziarowski 112 58  54   

5 Krzysztof Leśniak 76 50  26   

6 Zbigniew Kostrzewski 74 74     

7 Natalia Koziarowska 56 56  32   

8 Hubert Kostrzewski 46 46     

9 Krzysztof Złocki 36   36   

10 Iwona Feliksiewicz 30   20 10  

11 Rafał Walaszek 22   22   

11 Łukasz Sordyl 22 22     

11 Dawid Górski 22 22     

11 Bernard Grzywna 22   22   

15 Barbara Zięba 20  20    

15 Maciej Mączka 20 10   10  

16 Maria Suwalska 12   12   

16 Jarosław Srokosz 12   12   

18 Katarzyna Romanko 10 10     

18 Julia Przybycień 10 10     

18 Izabela Strojny 10   10   

18 Grzegorz Faber 10   10   

OPEN: 

1 Maciej Mączka 120 38 40  42  

2 Paweł Piątkowski 91  48 37 6  

3 Aniela Kilian 86 30 40 16   

4 Iwona Feliksiewicz 71   45 26  

5 Aleksandra Nowak 60 14 28  18  

6 Bernard Grzywna 59   39 20  

7 Paulina Biskup 58  36  22  

8 Zuzanna Kuc 54 26 28    

9 Wiktoria Styś 51  16 35   

10 Anna Cież 41 20  21   

11 Dawid Górski 38 38     

12 Joanna Bzdok 36 12 18  6  



12 Katarzyna Łopatka 36   36   

14 Julia Wieczorek 34 14 20    

14 Aleksandra Jędras 34 6 14  14  

16 Jagoda Hamerlik 32 24  8   

17 Magdalena Kaim 30  30    

17 Natalia Kościelniak 30 22 8    

18 Barbara Zięba 28  28    

19 Jadwiga Rogalska 26   6 20  

19 Julia Przybycień 26 6 6  14  

20 Zuzanna Sławecka 25   25   

21 Karolina Pindur–Antosz 24 24     

22 Elżbieta Jodłowska 23   23   

22 Anna Niemiec 22 22     

22 Julia Dąbrowska 22  22    

22 Katarzyna Kostarczyk 22  22    

26 Julia Kapcia 20  10  10  

26 Jarosław Srokosz 20   20   

28 Anna Kasprzak 19 12  7   

29 Paulina Wolf 18 6 12    

29 Weronika Apanasiewicz 18 6  12   

29 Izabela Strojny 18   18   

32 Kamila Piórkowska 17   17   

33 Julia Hnat 16    16  

34 Julita Kowynia 14  8 6   

34 Aleksandra Stańska 14   14   

34 Justyna Witalec 14   14   

37 Małgorzata Jaworska 13   13   

37 Nadia Książkiewicz 13   13   

39 Julia Mundziakiewicz 12 12     

39 Dominika Klimek 12 6  6   

39 Adam Nowak 12  12    

39 Paulina Załuska 12  12    

39 Alina Pokrywa 12   12   

39 Maria Suwalska 12   12   

39 Karol Gardulski 12   12   

39 Katarzyna Trzos 12    12  

47 Mateusz Gargaś 8 8     

47 Olga Łabudzik 8 8     

47 Dominika Derlath 8 8     

47 Piotr Rachwał 8 8     

47 Kamila Rokita 8  8    

52 Aleksandra Zając 7   7   

52 Daria Osieka 7   7   

54 Izabela Grochowina 6 6     

54 Julia Superson - Dudek 6  6    

54 Robert Profic 6   6   

54 Gabriela Bzowy 6   6   

54 Julia Satoła 6   6   

54 Anna Nowak 6   6   

54 Agata Studencka - Wójcik 6   6   

54 Weronika Sikora 6   6   

54 Joanna Gardulska 6   6   


